
KEY DATES FOR THE DIARY 2024/2025 

 

2024 

 

Monday 19th August 

In service day for staff. School closed to pupils. 

 

Tuesday 20th August 

First day of Term 1 – all pupils return to school. 

 

Tuesday 20th – Friday 23rd August 

All P1 pupils start school for the morning only with a staggered start time from 9.00am to 
9.15am, until 12.15pm. 

 

Monday 26th August – onwards 

All P1 children in full time from 9am – 3.15pm. 

 

Tuesday 3rd September 

Educational Psychologist will be in the school. 

 

Wednesday 4th September 

Open Evening - Parents are invited from 6 – 7pm. Following feedback from parents, this will 
be an open event where parents can meet the teacher and look at the learning resources 
and activities your child may engage in during their time in class. We will not have a formal 
presentation, but guidance will be available in relation to homework and expectations within 
school. 

 

By Friday 6th September 

Class Information/Newsletter to be issued. 

 

Tuesday 1st October 

Educational Psychologist will be in the school. 

 

Thursday 3rd October 

Parents Evening from 3.30pm – 7pm. 

Elrick Primary School 

 



Tuesday 8th October 

Parents Evening – 3.30pm – 7pm. 

 

Friday 11th October 

Last day of Term 1. 

 

Monday 14th – Friday 25th October 

October Holidays – School closed to staff and pupils. 

 

Monday 28th October 

Term 2 starts. 

 

Tuesday 29th October 

Educational Psychologist will be in the school. 

 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th November 

Anti bulling week. 

 

By Friday 15th November 

Class Information/Newsletter to be issued. 

 

Thursday 14th & Friday 15th November 

In service days for staff. Staff focus will be on school priorities. School closed to pupils. 

 

Monday 25th – Friday 29th November 

Science, Technology, Engineering, Expressive Arts & Maths (STEAM) focus week. 

 

Thursday 28th November 

Open Day: 11 – 12noon and 2.15 – 3.15pm. 

 

Friday 20th December 

End of Term 2. 

 

 



2025 

 

Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 

Christmas Holiday - School closed to staff and pupils. 

 

Monday 6th January 

Term 3 starts. 

 

By Friday 24th January 

Class Information/Newsletter to be issued. 

 

Thursday 6th February 

Occasional holiday. School closed to pupils and staff. 

 

Friday 7th February 

Occasional holiday. School closed to pupils and staff. 

 

Monday 10th February 

Mid-term holiday. School closed to pupils and staff. 

 

Tuesday 11th February 

In service day. School closed to pupils. 

 

Wednesday 12th February 

In service day. School closed to pupils. 

 

Monday 3rd – Friday 7th March 

World of Work Week. 

 

Friday 7th March 

Pupil Reports to be issued on Parentsportal. 

 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st March 

Neurodiversity Week. 



Thursday 20th March 

Parents Evening from 3.30pm – 7pm. 

 

Tuesday 25th March 

Parents Evening from 3.30 – 7pm. 

 

Friday 28th March 

End of Term 3. 

 

Monday 31st March – Friday 11th April 

Spring Holiday. School closed to staff and pupils. 

 

Monday 14th April 

Term 4 starts. 

 

Friday 18th April 

Good Friday Holiday – School Closed to pupils and staff. 

 

By Friday 2nd May 

Class Information/Newsletter to be issued. 

 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th May 

P7 Residential Trip. 

 

Monday 19th – Friday 23rd May  

Health Week. 

 

Friday 23rd May 

Sports Day and Family Picnic. 

 

Monday 26th May 

First Aid Training for P5’s. 

 

 



Tuesday 27th May 

First Aid Training for P6’s. 

 

Wednesday 28th May 

First Aid Training for P7’s. 

 

Friday 30th May 

Sports Day and Family Picnic – Reserve Date. 

 

Monday 2nd – Friday 6th June 

Literacy and Languages Focus Week. 

 

Friday 6th June 

Open Day from 11 – 12pm and 2.15 – 3.15pm. 

 

Thursday 3rd July 

End of Term Leavers Service and Prize Giving – P7 parents are invited to attend. Time TBC 
but it will be in the morning. 

 

Friday 4th July 

End of Term 4. 

 

Elrick Primary School  


